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	adakite-like rocks
	mafic-intermediate
	undifferentiated granites
	highly fractionated granite
	A-type granites
	enclaves

	samples
	WD09-24 & -29
	WD09-01, -17 & -30
	WD09-04a, 12, -15, 16, -22, -27 & -31
	WD09-02&-28
	WD09-21 & 26
	WD09-25a, b, c, d

	rock types
	tonalite, granodiorite
	diorite, monzodiorite, gabbronorite
	granodiorite, monzogranite
	syenogranite
	syenogranite,
alkali grantie
	monzogabbro, monzodiorite,  tonalite

	SiO2 (wt%)
	64.14-71.19 (>56)
	52.91-62.10
	70.12- 73.07
	75.84-76.71
	71.35-73.10
	54.67-64.44

	Al2O3 (wt%)
	15.76-15.80 (>15)
	16.09-19.45
	14.35-15.15
	12.87-12.93
	14.00-14.12
	15.01-16.30

	Na2O/K2O
	1.19-1.26 (>1)
	1.02-5.09
	0.72-1.14
	0.48-0.49
	0.73-0.76
	1.49-1.74

	Mg#
	0.53-0.60 (>0.51)
	0.54-0.79
	0.42-0.48
	0.18
	0.27-0.29
	0.63-0.65

	Fe*
	magnesian
	magnesian
	magnesian
	ferroan
	ferroan
	magnesian

	MALI
	alkali-calcic to calcic
	alkali-calcic to calcic
	calc-alkalic to alkali-calcic
	calc-alkalic
	alkali-calcic to alkalic
	calc-alkalic to alkali-calcic

	ASI
	peraluminous
	metaluminous
	peraluminous
	peraluminous
	peraluminous
	metaluminous

	10000*Ga/Al
	2.31-3.14
	1.49-2.38
	2.41-2.85
	2.00-2.61
	3.04-3.14
	2.50-3.89

	Zr+Nb+Ce+Y
	139-440
	54-480
	164-406
	86-93
	368-752
	295-567

	(La/Yb)N
	26-62
	13-26
	19-130
	55-150
	8.6-53
	19.49-27.13

	δEu
	1.10-3.55
	0.83-1.58
	0.58-1.08
	2.52-3.52
	0.43-0.50
	0.68-0.80

	TZr (°C)
	812-735
	589-789
	749-820
	692-723
	800-897
	762-826

	Sr (ppm)
	593-1032 (>400)
	709-1134
	212-546
	85-182
	74-175
	613-915

	Y (ppm)
	3.1-14 (<18)
	5.7-21.7
	3.3-16.3
	0.75-1.03
	12-22
	9.5-21

	Yb (ppm)
	0.26-1.4 (<1.8)
	0.48-2.23
	0.25-1.70
	0.11-0.12
	1.1-2.8
	0.85-2.0

	Sr/Y
	69-194 (>40)
	33-201
	13-138
	82-242
	3.3-15
	33-65

	Deformation
	locally deformed/ foliated
	undeformed
	most undeformed
(WD09-27 foliated)
	undeformed/foliated
	locally deformed/ undeformed
	chemistry, altered



